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RENT A CAR
DRIVE IT YOURSELF

Real Insurance Protection

LOW RATES

HERTZBi^^^^^SSTATIONS
SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO

(Offici and Truck Service) (Passenger Car Rentals)

14S0 Folsom St. 175 Turk St.

UNdcrliill 6868 UNdcrhill 6868

STATIONS—SAN DIEGO TO VANCOUVER

OAKUND
480 Hobart St.

IE mplebar 3377

DEL MONTE
Del Monte Hotel

HERTZ TRUCK
LEASE SERVICE

Everything But the Driver

Used by Leading Merchant!
Everywhere

ALUMINUM
CHAIRS

Filing

Cabinets

Shelving

Filing

Supplies

Desks

Safes

GROCERS—RETAIL (Contd)
Saadallah s G 288 Connecticut
Saba Geo 1042 Clement
Saba & Saba 1411 Post
Sabatini Italo 307 Churcli
Sacchi Clias 2884 24th
Sacco G N 2499 Polsom
Sacco Jo.s 3699 nth
Sacco & Massimo 3317 2ath
Sacramento Cash Grocery 2799 Sacto

Sadow.skv P J 2284 Union
Safeway Stores Inc 1000 Brannan (For list oi

stores see Alphabetical Section)

St James Market 1005 Guerrero
St John Jas 1601 Irving
St Paul's Market 1598 Sanchez
Sakai K 1684 Post
Sakos Peter 298 3d
Salvonl Jos 1827 Irving
San Carlos Grocery 3530 20th

Sanchez Miguel 1501 Mason
Sanflhppo Anthony 4751 Geary blvd

Sanfilippo Geo 900 Cortland av

San Fllippo Philip 6134 Geary blvd

Sang Hong 1024 Grant av
Sang Lung Co 1018 Grant av

Sanguinetti John 1457 18th

Santo Sabatina 2801 Geary blvd

S'argent H H 281 23d av
Saribalis Nicholas 901 Haight
Savelli R V 1210 Union
Savio Bros 1162 Scott
Scardigli Guido 1201 Vicente
Scarone cS: Ferrari 1192 Haight
S'chaefer Geo ]r 4400 20th
Schaeler O H 771 Cabrillo

Schaffer W J 429 Lvon
Schaller Jacob 169 Buena Vista ter

Schein Henrietta 4500 19th

Schenck O C P 1448 Silver av
Schetinln Wm 1007 De Haro
Schipper Hermann 131 Corbett av

Schleslnger Marvin 4248 23d
Schlobohm Henry 2500 Fillmore
Schlueter Adol"h 1293 Union
Schluter Julia Mrs 130 Pope
Schmidt H C 1649 Castro
Schmidt J W 3300 Geary blvd
Schmidt Wm 1481 Harrison
Schoen A P 774 6th av
Schomaker Frank 501 Broderick

Schoinaker Geo 4450 18th
Schomer J F & Sons 3149 24th
Schumacher Chas 1669 Haight
Schwebel David 849 Cabrillo
Sciacca F F 3960 Irving
Scirocchi Anna Mr,-; 1190 Revere av

Scordelis P K 2295 Filbert

Sea Cliff Foods 6849 Cal
Seaton J C 4398 17th
SebastianI Dora Mrs 1396 Alabama
Seekamp Anna Mrs 1400 Kansas
Secly H M 207 Chattanooga
Segale J E 4289 Mission
Segelkcn H R 2895 Pine
Selmi Paul 845 Holloway av

ScmenoU Mlclil 2647 21st

.Scmpell Robt 1563 Hyde
Sequelra Mae Mrs 3248 18th
Serrano Thos 243 Holly Park cir

Serresscque Emll 1490 Revere av
Servetto Giacomo 2636 Greenwich
Scssien Tanlos 2 Sanchez
Shahbaghlian Kourkcn 1064 Divisadero
Sheehan M J 3989 llth
Sherer Ahr 1208 Fell

Sherman Market 1598 Union
Sheridan J J 1200 Cole
Shew H L 834 Grant av
S'hlrolan Kosrov 501 Fell

Shtvelv Tamara Mrs 6152 Cal
Shockev Earl 2901 Harrison
Shoemaker L H 1250 4th av
Shulman Pave 1797 Haight
Slacotos Wm 595 and 995 Ellis

Slbell Herman 2501 Lake
Slegel Emanuel 2908 Washn
Slegi'l At Bornsteln 1401 Octavia
Slelair Cath VV 1401 Silver av

Slemer John 1016 Diamond
Slgnorottl Jos 4399 24th
Sliver Grocery 562 Central av
SUverlB P A 3740 Irving
Sllvestrl's Market 815 Cole
Simon Anna 3344 25th
Simon Bros 2829 Cal
SImontelll Mario 6125 Mission
Slmnnl Aug 2000 Filbert

Slnlcrnpl Antone 146 Persia
SIrlmarco Pasqunl 2301 Kansas
SIromlatnlkotr Nicholas 500 Sth av
Slallerv P A 4147 19th

Slepnikotf Fred 926 De Haro
Smith A M & Son 342 Precita av

Smith Albt 1525 Ocean av

Smith C G 1298 Union
Smith F R Mrs 700 Pine
Smith P G 2981 Washn
Sodergren Chas 849 Diamond
Solans Market 4424 3d
Soldati Giacomo 464 Felton

Solomon Alec 1400 Paciflc av

Solomon Wm 1122 McAllister

S'omofl Ivan 1100 Irving
Sonderman J H 3199 Mission
Sorensen C M 2702 24th

Sorensen L J 899 Church
Sorola Axel 1301 Shrader
Spanos Dimitrius 1349 Hayes
Speckhahn Emil 4001 19th
SpediaccI Peter 301 Union
Spencer Ross 1300 Shrader
Sperans Davis 700 7th av
Spillane D A 1513 48th av
Spitt E H 1498 Dolores
S'plendid Groceteria 1055 Fillmore

Split Nickel Stores 2124 Chestnut
Spreen Wm 59 Clement
Squeri Jas 4938 3d
Stafford A P 1712 Divisadero
Stagnaro Victor 150 Holloway av
Stagonovich S M 1199 Van Ness av S
Stanghellini Frank 1100 Valencia
Star Fine Foods Co 1800 Polk
Star Grocery 600 Post
Steen I M Mrs 2235 Judah
Stellik Frank 4166 24th
Stelling Barthold 2799 24th
Stelling Chas 601 Baker
Stelling Claus 1700 Church
Stelling Henry 3100 Cal
Stelling Rov 5747 Geary blvd
Stelling's Groceteria 4141 18th

Stelter W H 2887 Bryant
Steohens Wm B 198 Broad
Sterios Gus 731 Bush
Stevens R P 584 7th av
Stiliades Kosta 1531a 20th
Stirnus H O 5841 Geary blvd
Stirnus O F 1837 Pacific av
Stefan J M 4599 18th
Stoffers C W 3159 16th
Stokes A E 1199 Clay
Stolberg & Silvestri 1800 Hyde
Stol er John 1312 Fillmore
Sto^nick C E 1373 7th av
Storer Margt Mrs 247 Joost av
Storm Andw 2300 24th
Stov Helen Mrs 3280 24th
Suechtlng Fredk 3800 22d
Suffa Kath 1481 Valencia
Sullivan Bartholomew 1401 Baker
Sullivan Chas 1905 Geary
Sullivan D M 4000 24th
Sullivan V P 2549 Clement
Sun Wah Lee Co 848 Clay
Sundqui.st K E 353 Holloway av
Suslow Bent 301 Broderlck
Sutter Market 777 Sutter
Sutter Street Grocery 1900 Sutter
Swan Geo 1693 Turk
Swanson Severt 1250 7th av
Sweeney Jeremiah 2681 21st
Sydel Paul 517 O'Farrell
Svdel's Market 1025 Taraval
Szukalski M L Mrs 5610 Mission
Tamaschke Clara 271 Church
Tani Orazio 271 Francisco
Tani & Co 1707 Buchanan
Tarnatino Salvatore 2739a Taylor
Tarbit Jas 297 Page
Tarnavskv Amalla Mrs 1926 Broderlck
Tarradas J H 2801 22d
Tarradas Jos 1847 Market
Tedsen V P 3568 23d
Terrill R C 605 Irving
Thanos Chris 2667 Gough
Thoben F H 401 Caop
Thode E O 3465 19th
Thomas Jos 3650 24th
Thorne S A 1661 Divisadero
TIcrnev John 3650 23d
Tiecjen P H 265 Precita av
Tlrkellaub Isaac 311 Turk
Tochilln John 2084 Sutter
TognottI Oscar 1000 Valencia
Tolkovskv Jacob 1754 Haight
Tolll Thos 5024 Mission
Tom Geo 1790 Po.st

Tomor & Sam Market 1101 McAllister
Tomnklns E E 3243 Balbou
Tompkins EG 1133 Ortega
ToschI Roy 1329 Chestnut
Toschi Stella Mrs 41 Precita av
Toso A L 2407 Polsom

i:

Toutolmin V J 3038 Pulton
Transfer Grocery 861 Divisadero
Trautmann Albt 1699 Dolores
Travers F 2139 Polk
Travlos Jerry 1499 Washn
Tretz A G 533 Taylor
Triant Geo 401 3d
Tripoli J B 783 Monterey blvd

Trofimoff O V 101 St Mary's av
Trutta Thos 1625 Filbert

Truttman Jos 2299 15th
Tsagalakis G B 5100 Geary blvd

Tsirlis John 1696 McAllister
Tuomi E R Mrs 450 14th
Turner John 197 Randall

. , „, ,

Twelfth Avenue & Kirkham Market 7a4 Kirt
ham

Umland C G 3457 18th
Dmland P H 101 Oak
Urban Jos B 4900 Cal

Valdez Frank 799 22d
Valla & Surian 3400 Mission
Van Ness Av S Grocery 601 Van Ness av 3
Van Pelt Chris 4055 Irving

Van Schmidt J E 4250 Judah
"anysheff Alex 3095 Sacto
Varacchi Fredk 1100 Montgy
Varakin Alex 1448 Guerrero
Vardis Homer 2200 Balboa
Vasos Chris 2894 Polsom
Vasquez Jos 548 Natoma
Vasquez Sipriano 1369 Folsom
Vatuone Bros 512 Francisco
Vaughn Prank 801 Turk
Vautier F R 1538 Haight
Vennarucci Enrico 200 Chenery
>'enturinl Angelo 4301 18th
Vereco Peter 4248 18th
Vette C H 593 O'ParreU
Viarengo Maurilio 2848 23d
Viereck L A 7001 Geary blvd
Vigllzzo Guisepoe 1945 Stockton
Villa Carmen 1359 Powell
Vittori Bros 3820 Mission
wttorio Victor 480 6th
Vivaldi Jos 556 Castro
Vlaovlch Michl 1865 Laguna
Volpone Henrv 3450 16th
Von der Hodeh J H 699 Grove
don der Leith W A 301 Octavia
von Morpurgo Albt 501 Frederick
Von Pinnon W J 495 Sanchez
Von Rusten C D 1901 San Jose av
Vorellas & Ellis 689 Geary
Vorrises Denis 601 Haight
Vourlis Harrv 37 Mason
Vulcan Market 1700 Filbert

Wagner W M T 229 9th
Waldemar Randolph 3557 20th
Wallace L R 1901 Clement
Walter Florence Mrs 3886 nth
Walther A P 701 Naples
Wantz Geo 788 Church
Ward A M 443 Silver av
Washizuka Masa Mrs 1503 Geary
Watanabe Shingo 1750 'i Sutter
Watjen Henry 336 5th
Waxman Annie Mrs 301 Van Ness
Wearne John 198 Collingwood
Webb W H 3399 Sacto
Weber F C 1298 Church
Weicherl G D 16 West Portal
Weinbert Saml 1581 Church
Weiner David 1751 Lake
Weinstein Saml 2300 Sutter
Weisman Saml 1011 Golden Gate av
Wei.ss Anton 5501 Mission
Werby A J 1663 Waller
Werner Harry 1320 Ocean av

Whelan D F 1528 15th
Whelan Prank 2000 McAllister
Whitehouse H E 1310 9th av
Whltton B M Mrs 3214 Irving
Wiget Lena 687 Turk
WIgren C G 10O4 Post
Wilcox S H 511 Crescent av
Williams L N Mrs 1722 Page
Williams R E 2687 Mission
Williams Thos 701 Guerrero
Wilson Market 1330 Polk
Winetrub Herman 1460a O'Farrell
Wing HIng Chong 911 Grant av
Wis.sman Harrv 3201 and 3643 Balboa, 957

Cole. 1624 and 1740 Fillmore, and 2698 Mis-

sion
Wo Kwong 661 Jackson
Wobber Henrv 1001 Noe
Woebcke Claude 497 Oak
wolenik Leo 1101 Silver av
Wood J R 2122 Cabrillo
Woodhouse G J 4044 Balboa
Wrede H T 2449 Balboa
Wreden Henrv 3100 Broderlck

S

534 Fourth
Street

Phone
DOuglai 6616

(See Paise 63.

Ruyprs" Guide'

5 GHAIMAT Jewelry Stores
in the Bay Region

* 156 Geary Street, San Francisco

* 2390 Mission Street, San Francisco

* 1900 Broadway, at 19th St., Oakland


